
Asian beef salad; salad, bell pepper, bean sprouts, nuts and marinated beef 
strips with oriental dressing
Goat cheese salad; salad wiht goat cheese, walnut, roasted bell pepper and 
honey mustard dressing
Caesar salad; salad, croutons, bacon, egg, tomato, parmesan cheese
and Caesar dressing
					     Caesar salad chicken; 
					     Caesar salad shrimps;      
Poké bowl; poke-rice or lettuce, surimi, carrot, cucumber, edamame,
sesame seeds and chili dressing
					     Poké bowl with marinated tofu
					     Poké bowl with marinated tuna

Home made tomato soup
Bread with herb butter and garlic sauce
Carpaccio; thin sliced tenderloin, truffel mayonnaise, salad 
and parmesan cheese 
Smoked salmon & home made egg salad	   
Prosciutto ham & melon

	   NAFL

	 14,25
	 14,25
	 23,50
	
	 27,00
	 27,00

    $

	 8,15		
	 8,15 
13,45	
	
	15,45
15,45

	   NAFL

	
	 30,00
	
	 28,50
		
	 20,75	
	 25,75
	 30,00
	
	 21,50
	 23,50
	 29,50	

    $

	
	17,15		
	
	16,30	
	
	11,85	
14,70
17,15
	
	12,30
	13,45
	16,85

In addition to our 100% 
vegetarian dishes, there are 
also vegetarian options for 

some other dishes. 
Ask your waiter!



 

Homemade local beef stew ‘Stoba’ with rice
Roasted beef tenderloin with stir fried vegetables and pepper sauce
Chicken shoarma plate with pita bread, salad and garlic sauce 
Home-made chicken skewer with salad, peanut sauce and prawn crackers
Spare ribs (full slab) with sweet-sour BBQ sauce   
Mixed grill; beef tenderloin, chicken breast and spare ribs
Rib-eye with herb butter and fresh vegetables

All our meat dishes will be served with french fries or rice

	   NAFL

	 32,50
	 49,50
	 33,50
	 32,50
	 42,50
	 48,50
	 55,00

    $

	18,55	
28,30
	19,15
	18,55
	24,30
	27,70
	31,45

Pan roasted fillet of salmon with dill sauce
Panga fillet with a sauce of white wine
Fish & Chips; fried fish with french fries 
Surf & turf; beef tenderloin and shrimp skewer with ‘Salsa Verde’   	

Ask for our ‘catch of the day’

All our fish dishes will be served with french fries or rice

	   NAFL

	 46,50
	 38,50
	 36,50
	 59,50

    $

	26,55
	22,00
	20,85	
	34,00	

Bolognese; pasta with tomato sauce, minced meat and parmesan cheese
Spaghetti carbonara; pasta with fried bacon, parmesan cheese and creamy sauce
Vegetarian pasta	

	   NAFL

	 25,75
	 29,00
	 27,25

    $

	14,70		
	16,55
	15,55	

Are you allergic or do 
you have a special 

diet? Ask your waiter 
for the possibilities!          



 

Chicken burger; chicken breast, lettuce, tomato and mustard mayonnaise	
Fish burger; crispy white fish, lettuce, tomato, onion and remoulade sauce
Hemingway Burger;  lettuce, tomato and onion
Hemingway Burger de Luxe;  lettuce, tomato, onion, bacon, cheese and mushrooms
Cheese Burger; lettuce, cheese, onion and tomato
Hawaii Burger; lettuce, tomato, fried pineapple and cheese
Vegetarian Burger;  lettuce, tomato and onion

All burgers will be served with french fries

	   NAFL

	 25,50	
	 27,50
	 26,25
	 30,00
	 27,00
	 27,75
	 28,50

    $

	14,55		
	15,70
	15,00		
	17,15
	15,45
	15,85
	16,30

Kids pasta bolognese
Bitterballs, frikandels (typical Dutch snacks) or chicken nuggets with french fries
Kids chicken breast with french fries
Kids salmon with french fries

All kids menus are including a novelty ice cream of your choice

	   NAFL

	 20,50
	 19,50
	 22,00
	 25,25

    $

	11,70		
	11,15
	12,55		
	14,45

French fries
White rice
Mashed potatoes
Side salad 

	    NAFL

	 6,75
	 5,50
	 7,00
	 7,75

    $

	 3,85		
	 3,15
	 4,00		
	 4,45



Cheesecake 
Fresh Fruit salad with mint syrup 
Choco Brownie with caramel sauce and whipped cream
Sorbet with vanille ice, fruits and whipped cream
Various flavors of ice cream (strawberry, vanilla, chocolat and caramel-pecan) 
per scoop with whipped cream

Irish Coffee (Whiskey)
Italian Coffee (Amaretto)
French Coffee (Grand Marnier) 
Spanish Coffee (Tia Maria or Licor 43)
Mexican Coffee (Tequila & Kahlua) 
Hemingway Coffee (Bailey’s) 

	   NAFL

	 15,50
	 16,00
	 18,00
	 19,25
	
	 4,25

    $

	 8,85		
	 9,15		
	10,30 
11,00	
	
	 2,45

	   NAFL

	 16,00
	 16,00
	 16,00
	 16,00
	 16,00
	 16,00

    $

	 9,15		
	 9,15		
	 9,15		
	 9,15		
	 9,15		
	 9,15

Hemingway’s Happy Hours are every Wednesday, Friday & Sunday from 5.30 PM till 6.30 PM

Stay up to date with Hemingway’s latest news through our social media channels!

www.hemingwaycuracao.com
Tel: (+5999) 465 0740  

info@hemingwaycuracao.com


