

# Starters

	NAFL	\$
Mome made tomato soup	14,25	8,15
Bread with herb butter and garlic sauce	14,25	8,15
Carpaccio; thin sliced tenderloin, truffel mayonnaise, salad and parmesan cheese	23,50	13,45
Smoked salmon & home made egg salad	27,00	15,45
Prosciutto ham & melon	27,00	15,45

# Salads

	MAFL	\$
Asian beef salad; salad, bell pepper, bean sprouts, nuts and marinated beef strips with oriental dressing	30,00	17,15
Goat cheese salad; salad wiht goat cheese, walnut, roasted bell pepper and honey mustard dressing	28,50	16,30
Caesar salad; salad, croutons, bacon, egg, tomato, parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing Caesar salad chicken; Caesar salad shrimps;	20,75 25,75 30,00	
Poké bowl; poke-rice or lettuce, surimi, carrot, cucumber, edamame, sesame seeds and chili dressing  Poké bowl with marinated tofu  Poké bowl with marinated tuna	21,50 23,50 29,50	12,30 13,45 16,85



## Meat dishes

	NAFL	\$
Homemade local beef stew 'Stoba' with rice	32,50	18,55
Roasted beef tenderloin with stir fried vegetables and pepper sauce	49,50	28,30
Chicken shoarma plate with pita bread, salad and garlic sauce	33,50	19,15
Home-made chicken skewer with salad, peanut sauce and prawn crackers	32,50	18,55
Spare ribs (full slab) with sweet-sour BBQ sauce	42,50	24,30
Mixed grill; beef tenderloin, chicken breast and spare ribs	48,50	27,70
Rib-eye with herb butter and fresh vegetables	55,00	31,45

All our meat dishes will be served with french fries or rice

## Fish dishes

	INALL	Ф
Pan roasted fillet of salmon with dill sauce	46,50	26,55
Panga fillet with a sauce of white wine	38,50	22,00
Fish & Chips; fried fish with french fries	36,50	20,85
Surf & turf; beef tenderloin and shrimp skewer with 'Salsa Verde'	59,50	34,00

Ask for our 'catch of the day'

All our fish dishes will be served with french fries or rice

#### Pastas

	11/ " =	Ψ
Bolognese; pasta with tomato sauce, minced meat and parmesan cheese	25,75	14,70
Spaghetti carbonara; pasta with fried bacon, parmesan cheese and creamy sauce	29,00	16,55
Vegetarian pasta	27,25	15,55



Burgers
$\mathcal{O}$

	NAFL	\$
Chicken burger; chicken breast, lettuce, tomato and mustard mayonnaise	25,50	14,55
Fish burger; crispy white fish, lettuce, tomato, onion and remoulade sauce	27,50	15,70
Hemingway Burger; lettuce, tomato and onion	26,25	15,00
Hemingway Burger de Luxe; lettuce, tomato, onion, bacon, cheese and mushrooms	30,00	17,15
Cheese Burger; lettuce, cheese, onion and tomato	27,00	15,45
Hawaii Burger; lettuce, tomato, fried pineapple and cheese	27,75	15,85
Vegetarian Burger; lettuce, tomato and onion	28,50	16,30

All burgers will be served with french fries

### Side dishes

	NAFL	\$
French fries	6,75	3,85
White rice	5,50	3,15
Mashed potatoes	7,00	4,00
Side salad	7,75	4,45

# Kids (till 11 years old)

	NAFL	\$
Kids pasta bolognese	20,50	11,70
Bitterballs, frikandels (typical Dutch snacks) or chicken nuggets with french fries	19,50	11,15
Kids chicken breast with french fries	22,00	12,55
Kids salmon with french fries	25,25	14,45

All kids menus are including a novelty ice cream of your choice



### Desserts

	NAFL	\$
Cheesecake	15,50	8,85
Fresh Fruit salad with mint syrup	16,00	9,15
Choco Brownie with caramel sauce and whipped cream	18,00	10,30
Sorbet with vanille ice, fruits and whipped cream	19,25	11,00
Various flavors of ice cream (strawberry, vanilla, chocolat and caramel-pecan) per scoop with whipped cream	4,25	2,45

Spec	ial coff	i ees
$\mathcal{A}$	DD	

	NAFL	\$
Irish Coffee (Whiskey)	16,00	9,15
Italian Coffee (Amaretto)	16,00	9,15
French Coffee (Grand Marnier)	16,00	9,15
Spanish Coffee (Tia Maria or Licor 43)	16,00	9,15
Mexican Coffee (Tequila & Kahlua)	16,00	9,15
Hemingway Coffee (Bailey's)	16,00	9,15



Hemingway's Happy Hours are every Wednesday, Friday & Sunday from 5.30 PM till 6.30 PM Stay up to date with Hemingway's latest news through our social media channels!

www.hemingwaycuracao.com Tel: (+5999) 465 0740 info@hemingwaycuracao.com